
ASSEMBLY TIMETABLE 2025 

 

Junior Assembly – PP, 1 & 2 

Senior Assembly – 3, 4, 5 & 6 
**Please note – joint class assemblies can only happen if you wish to do two assemblies for each class** 

TERM ONE DAY/DATE LA 

   

WEEK 2 – Senior Wednesday, 12th February Student Leader’s Assembly 

WEEK 3 – Junior Wednesday, 19th February KK5 & K5 – Year 1 & PP 

WEEK 4 – Senior Wednesday, 26th February K1 – Year 5  

WEEK 5 – Junior Wednesday, 5th March KK5 & K5 – Year 1 & PP 

WEEK6 NO ASSEMBLY NAPLAN 

WEEK 7 – Senior Wednesday, 19th March KK1 – Year 3  

WEEK 8 – Junior Wednesday, 26th March K6 – Year 2  

WEEK 9 NO ASSEMBLY Parent Teacher Interviews 

   

TERM TWO DAY/DATE LA 

   

WEEK 2 – Senior Wednesday, 7th May K4 – Year 3 

WEEK 3 – Junior Wednesday, 14th May B2 – Year 2  

WEEK 4 – Senior Wednesday, 21st May Y1 – Year 6 

WEEK 5 – Junior Wednesday, 28th May KO5 – Year 1  

WEEK 6 – Senior Wednesday, 4th June  Y3 – Year 6 

WEEK 7 – Junior Wednesday, 11th June B1 – Year 2 

WEEK 8 – Senior Wednesday, 18th June Y4 – Year 6 

WEEK 9 NO ASSEMBLY Grandparent’s Day 

   

TERM THREE DAY/DATE LA 

   

WEEK 2 – Senior Wednesday, 30th July KK2 – Year 3 

WEEK 3 – Junior Wednesday, 6th August KK3 – PP 

WEEK 4 – Senior Wednesday, 13th August Y2 – Year 6 

WEEK 5 NO ASSEMBLY Book Week Parade 

WEEK 6 – Junior Wednesday, 27th August B4 – Year 2 

WEEK 7 – Senior Wednesday, 3rd September  N3 – Year 4 

WEEK 8 – Junior Wednesday, 10th September B3 – Year 3 

WEEK 9 – Senior Wednesday, 17th September K3 – Year 4/5 

   

TERM FOUR DAY/DATE LA 

   

WEEK 2 – Senior Wednesday, 22nd October (NO Year 6 Class) DD1 – Year 3 

WEEK 3 – Junior Wednesday, 29th October KK4 – PP 

WEEK 4 – Senior Wednesday, 5th November K2 – Year 5 

WEEK 5 NO ASSEMBLY  

WEEK6 – Senior Wednesday, 19th November N1 – Year 4 

WEEK 7 – Junior Wednesday, 26th November KO4 – Year 1 

WEEK 8 – Senior Wednesday, 3rd December N2 – Year 4 

WEEK 9 NO ASSEMBLY  EOY Events 

   


